

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20186/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 27/04/2011 in LPA No.122/2010 of The
HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

PASCHIM PETROCHEM LIMITED

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AUTHD.OFFICER KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 20188 of 2011
(With prayer for interim relief)

SLP(C) NO. 20233 of 2011
(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 31/03/2014 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Vishwash K. Shah, Adv.
Mr. Masoom K. Shah, Adv.
Ms. Priyanka Rai, Adv.
Mr.Chirag M.Shroff,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ranjeet Kumar, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Ankur Saigal, Adv.
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Rishi Agrawala, Adv.
Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.
Mr. Abhinav Agrawal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List for final disposal on 8th July, 2014.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Indu Bala Kapur)
Court Master