

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 20186/2011

PASCHIM PETROCHEM LIMITED

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AUTHD.OFFICER KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH  
SLP(C) No. 20188/2011  
(With prayer for Interim Relief)  
SLP(C) No. 20233/2011  
(With prayer for Interim Relief)

Date : 08/07/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Priyanka Rai, Adv.  
Mr. Chirag M. Shroff, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K.V.Viswanathan, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Prateek Jalan, Adv.  
Mr. Abhinav Agrawal, Adv.  
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.  
Mr. Rishi Agrawala, Adv.  
Mr. E. C. Agrawala ,Adv.  
Mr. Ankur Saigal, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

To be listed on a Non-miscellaneous day.

(R.NATARAJAN)

(JASWINDER KAUR)

Signature Not Verified

Court Master

Court Master

Digitally signed by  
Meenakshi Kohli  
Date: 2014.07.10  
13:18:37 IST  
Reason: